ey

o > woN

6.—17.
18.-23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.-80.

INDEX OF SHEETS

TITLE SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

PLAN AND PROFILE

SIGNAGE AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN
PROJECT DETAILS

TRAFFIC GUARD® HINGED BOLLARD DETAIL
DISTRICT 1 TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
BENCHING DETAIL FOR EMBANKMENT WIDENING
CROSS SECTIONS

00000104
42400104
60600102
701301-02
701701-04
701801-03
702001—-05
780001-01
88001

STATE STANDARDS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALK

CONCRETE CURB & COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W' CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SPAN WIRE MOUNTED SIGNALS AND FLASHING BEACON INSTALLATION
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